
Jim	Parsons	Film	Lista	(FilmogrÃ¡fia)
Spoiler	Alert https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spoiler-alert-111939316/actors
Igaz	szÃ​vvel https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/igaz-sz%C3%ADvvel-15039861/actors
Amynek	Ã​tÃ©lve https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amynek-%C3%ADt%C3%A9lve-1247192/actors
Vad	Ã©vad https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vad-%C3%A9vad-1304692/actors

BÃ¡rcsak	itt	lennÃ©k https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/b%C3%A1rcsak-itt-lenn%C3%A9k-
14578326/actors

Who	Do	You	Think	You	Are? https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/who-do-you-think-you-are%3F-2985293/actors
Balek-suli https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/balek-suli-959876/actors
Szerepszemle https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/szerepszemle-169089/actors
Visions https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/visions-22350857/actors

Elf:	Buddy's	Musical	Christmas https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elf%3A-buddy%27s-musical-christmas-
18703128/actors

Gardener	of	Eden https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gardener-of-eden-3758274/actors
For	the	Love	of	Spock https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/for-the-love-of-spock-23762870/actors
The	Bath	Item	Gift	Hypothesis https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bath-item-gift-hypothesis-51477324/actors
Heights https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heights-3129421/actors

https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3521141/actors
The	Hawking	Excitation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hawking-excitation-16746513/actors
The	Convention	Conundrum https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-convention-conundrum-16746539/actors
The	Love	Car	Displacement https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-love-car-displacement-7748885/actors
The	Conjugal	Configuration https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-conjugal-configuration-56747765/actors
The	Desperation	Emanation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-desperation-emanation-51477408/actors
The	Apology	Insufficiency https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-apology-insufficiency-51477411/actors
The	Pork	Chop	Indeterminacy https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pork-chop-indeterminacy-51477297/actors
The	Classified	Materials
Turbulence

https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-classified-materials-turbulence-
51477346/actors

The	Maternal	Capacitance https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-maternal-capacitance-51477332/actors
The	Solo	Oscillation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-solo-oscillation-51477760/actors
The	Meteorite	Manifestation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-meteorite-manifestation-80354921/actors
The	Maternal	Conclusion https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-maternal-conclusion-81192197/actors
Murder	Mystery	Dinner https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murder-mystery-dinner-110054875/actors
The	Inspiration	Deprivation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-inspiration-deprivation-80423538/actors
The	Plagiarism	Schism https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-plagiarism-schism-81192083/actors
Peter	Pan https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peter-pan-110054876/actors
The	Stockholm	Syndrome https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-stockholm-syndrome-81193004/actors
Spotlightz	Acting	Camp	Salutes
The	Oscars

https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spotlightz-acting-camp-salutes-the-oscars-
110054882/actors

The	Donation	Oscillation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-donation-oscillation-80355433/actors
The	Laureate	Accumulation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-laureate-accumulation-80421617/actors
The	Decision	Reverberation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-decision-reverberation-80423802/actors
The	Anything	Can	Happen
Recurrence

https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-anything-can-happen-recurrence-
51477562/actors

The	Bow	Tie	Asymmetry https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bow-tie-asymmetry-54555937/actors
The	Confirmation	Polarization https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-confirmation-polarization-72561951/actors
The	Tam	Turbulence https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-tam-turbulence-57265287/actors
The	Change	Constant https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-change-constant-81192495/actors
Elevator	Embarrassment https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elevator-embarrassment-110054883/actors
The	Procreation	Calculation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-procreation-calculation-56884015/actors
The	Wedding	Gift	Wormhole https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wedding-gift-wormhole-56771098/actors
The	Conference	Valuation https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-conference-valuation-80421379/actors
AgymenÅ‘k https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/agymen%C5%91k-8539/actors
Ã​tkozottul	veszett,	sokkolÃ³an
gonosz	Ã©s	hitvÃ¡ny

https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%A1tkozottul-veszett%2C-sokkol%C3%B3an-
gonosz-%C3%A9s-hitv%C3%A1ny-48671183/actors

Happy	End https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/happy-end-570566/actors
A	szÃ¡molÃ¡s	joga https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-sz%C3%A1mol%C3%A1s-joga-23755544/actors
Hollywood https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hollywood-85712059/actors
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A	fiÃºk	a	bandÃ¡bÃ³l https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-fi%C3%BAk-a-band%C3%A1b%C3%B3l-
63250124/actors

A	rÃ©gi	kÃ¶rnyÃ©k https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-r%C3%A9gi-k%C3%B6rny%C3%A9k-
59931/actors

Muppets https://hu.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/muppets-550558/actors
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